Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Marsh - (1683521) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.21
35.02
35.30
36.56
36.64
37.33
38.86
39.25
39.52
43.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.21
35.02
35.30
36.56
36.64
37.33
38.86
39.52
39.25

43.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

204
190
186
167
166
157
139
135
132
101

WA Pts

204
190
186
167
166
157
139
132
135
101

Round

Round

F

Date

19/05/24
03/03/24
09/12/23
11/11/23
22/10/23
13/10/23
02/07/23
05/03/23
21/05/23
11/12/22

Date

19/05/24
03/03/24
09/12/23
11/11/23
22/10/23
13/10/23
02/07/23
21/05/23
05/03/23

11/12/22

Meet

East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2024

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023
Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023

East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023

East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022

Meet

East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2024

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023
East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023

Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023

East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022

Venue

Crawley
Horsham
Bexleyheath
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Edenbridge
Horsham
Crawley

Edenbridge

Venue

Crawley
Horsham
Bexleyheath
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Edenbridge
Crawley
Horsham

Edenbridge

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

East Grins'd 3

Club Swam Under Level

East Grins'd 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



