Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Marsh - (1683521) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.21	204	F	19/05/24	East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2024	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
35.02	190	F	03/03/24	Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024	Horsham		3
35.30	186	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Bexleyheath		3
36.56	167	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Horsham		3
36.64	166	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
37.33	157	F	13/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Horsham		3
38.86	139	F	02/07/23	East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023	Edenbridge		4
39.25	135	F	05/03/23	Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023	Horsham		3
39.52	132	F	21/05/23	East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023	Crawley		3
43.22	101	F	11/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.21	204	F	19/05/24	East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2024	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
35.02	190	F	03/03/24	Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024	Horsham		3
35.30	186	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Bexleyheath		3
36.56	167	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Horsham		3
36.64	166	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
37.33	157	F	13/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Horsham		3
38.86	139	F	02/07/23	East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023	Edenbridge		4
39.52	132	F	21/05/23	East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023	Crawley		3
39.25	135	F	05/03/23	Atlantis SC March Madness Sprint Meet 2023	Horsham		3
43.22	101	F	11/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS